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Order No.: 0000240182 

     

                                   

     

Customer: 
                           

      

Státní ústav radiační ochrany, v.v.i. 

Bartoškova 1450/28 

140 00 PRAHA 4 

CZECH REPUBLIC 

PID:  
   

       

 
  

Contract:  
   

 

2
4
0
1

8
2           

                        

        

Acc. No.: 43-4439660257/0100 
   

        

Bank: Komerční banka, a.s. 
   

                        

        

 

 

                    

        

Supplier: 
              

        

VAT No.: CZ86652052 
              

          

ID No.:   VAT No.: NL005033019B01 
    

        

ID No.: 86652052 
      

                            

   

 

 

ELSEVIER ltd 

RADARWEG 00029 

1043NX AMSTERDAM 

NETHERLANDS 

 

 
 

              

                    

      

Shipping address: 
        

          

 

NS272 Oddělení hodnocení jaderné bezpečnosti 

Adresa: pracoviště: 

Bartoškova 1450/28 

140 00 Praha 4 

Česká republika 
 

  

 
 

 

 

     

                           

           

Validity of order: 31.12.2024 
   

            

Date of delivery: 28.02.2024 
   

                

Method of payment: Wire Transfer 
       

Place of destination:  
 

   

       

Date of payment:  
   

       

Delivery transport:  
 

   

                      

       

Terms of delivery:  
 

               

                                     

     

Fakturu s číslem naší objednávky zasílejte na email: sekretariat@suro.cz 
     

                                     

     

Goods, marking: 
                         

                                     

                          

Amount 
   

                                     
       

Open Access NED 01/2024 2 440,00 EUR 
   

       

  
   

       

  
   

                                     

           

 

Estimated total price : 

  

  

2 440,00 EUR 
 

   

    

 

   

      

Date of issue: 14.02.2024 

                      

                                     

       

Issued: 
 

                                                                                                                                                                  ................... 

                                                                                                                                                            Stamp, signature 

   

                                     

       

Internal data of customer : 272 \ 1 \ 1002 Institucionální program \ 10   Deník: 1 \ Objednávky - běžný provoz 
   

       

 
   

                                     

 


